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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

17. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.6.2022 - 9:00
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. WOTAWA Lorenz 08 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 28.91 457
2. MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.69 382
3. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.90 374
4. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.15 365
5. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.70 242
6. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.44 228

M3  moški / M3 men

1. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.47 478
2. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 29.17 444
3. PODRŽAVNIK Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.22 442
4. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 29.97 410
5. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.70 381
6. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.88 375
7. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.31 359
8. JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 31.42 356
9. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.50 353

10. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.17 331
11. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.02 306
12. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.51 293
13. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.82 221

M2  moški / M2 men

1. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.71 579
2. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 28.41 481
3. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 29.95 411

M1

1. KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.03 704
2. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.71 579
3. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 28.41 481
4. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.47 478
5. WOTAWA Lorenz 08 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 28.91 457
6. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 29.17 444
7. PODRŽAVNIK Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.22 442
8. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 29.95 411
9. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 29.97 410

10. MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.69 382
11. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.70 381
12. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.88 375
13. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.90 374
14. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.15 365
15. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.31 359
16. JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 31.42 356
17. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.50 353
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

18. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.17 331
19. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.02 306
20. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.51 293
21. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.70 242
22. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.44 228
23. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.82 221
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